
 

 

CITY COUNCIL  
 

City Council e-mail address: 
ccouncil@cityofloveland.org 

www.cityofloveland.org 

 
To leave a message for all 
councilors: 
(970) 962-2199 

  

MEMBER ADDRESS TELEPHONE 
APPOINT- 
MENT 
DATE 

EXPIRA- 
TION 
DATE 

MAYOR 
Jacki Marsh 
 

 
500 E 3 St Ste 330 
Loveland, CO 80537 

 
P (city cell): 970-617-3833 
Phone Mail: 970-962-2190 
Email: 
Jacki.Marsh@cityofloveland.org 
 

 
11/14/17 
11/12/19 

 
11/23 

WARD I 
Rob Molloy 
 

 
980 Norway Maple Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 

 
P 970-988-5301 
Phone Mail: 970-962-2191 
Email: 
Rob.Molloy@cityofloveland.org 
 

 
11/12/19 

 
11/21 

Richard Ball 1801 N Garfield Ave 
Loveland CO 80538 

P 970-980-5693 
Phone Mail: 970-962-2192 
Email:  
Richard.Ball@cityofloveland.org 
 

 
11/10/15 
11/12/19 

 
11/23 

WARD II 
Kathi Wright 
 

 
765 Douglas Ave 
Loveland, CO 80537 

 
P 970-667-5486 
Phone Mail: 970-962-2193 
Email: 
Kathi.Wright@cityofloveland.org 
 
 

 
11/14/17 

 
11/21 

Andrea Samson 
 

500 E 3 St Ste 330 
Loveland CO 80537 

P 970-599-1192 
Phone Mail: 970-962-2198 
Email: 
Andrea.Samson@cityofloveland.org 
 

12/10/19 11/23 

WARD III     

John H. Fogle 
 

500 E 3 St Ste 330 
Loveland CO 80537 

P 970-679-7649 
Phone Mail: 970-962-2194 
E-mail: 
John.Fogle@cityofloveland.org 
 
 

11/8/11 
11/10/15 
11/12/19 

11/23 

Steven D. Olson 
 

1668 McKenzie Ct 
Loveland CO 80537 

P 970-217-7276 
Phone Mail: 970-962-2195 
E-mail: 
Steve.Olson@cityofloveland.org 
 

4/18/17 
11/14/17 

11/21 

WARD IV 
Dave Clark 
 

 
6511 Sea Gull Cir 
Loveland CO 80538 
 

 
P 970-515-2323 
Phone Mail: 970-962-2197 
E-mail: 
Dave.Clark@cityofloveland.org 
 

 
11/20/12 
11/12/13 
11/14/17 

 
11/21 

Don Overcash 
Mayor Pro Tem 

5119 S Clearwater Dr 
Loveland CO 80538 

P 267-664-4957 
Phone Mail: 970-962-2196 
E-Mail: 
Don.Overcash@cityofloveland.org 
 
 

11/10/15 
11/12/19 

11/23 

1/14/20 
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